
                    COTTONWOOD SCHOOL DISTRICT 

                    BUS 193 NORTH COTTONWOOD 2:15 BUS 

ROUTE  

2:00 pm     LEAVE BUS YARD AND GO TO NORTH COTTONWOOD 

2:15 pm     LOAD NORTH COTTONWOOD STUDENTS 

                    L. On Gas Point Road 

                    L. On Main Street 

                    R. On Longbranch Drive 

2:25 pm     At Longbranch & Savage 

2:26 pm     At Savage & Musket (XXXX) 

                    R. On Musket Way 

                    R. On Main Street 

2:28 pm     At Frontier Trailer Park 

                    turn into Car Lot 

2:29 pm     At All Car Motors 

                    L. On Main Street 

2:30 pm     At Cottonwood Oaks Trailer Park 

2:31 pm     At Alamo Trailer Park 

                    L. On Trefoil Lane 

                    R. On Locust Street 



2:33 pm     At Foxhunt Drive 

2:34 pm     At 3549 Locust Street (XXXX) 

                    L. On Fourth Street 

2:35 pm     At 21041 Fourth Street 

                    L. On Balls Ferry Road 

                    R. On Black Lane (first road on right go over the tracks) 

                    Turn around at end of road - go back down Black Lane  

2:36 pm     At 21634 Black Lane 

                    R. On Balls Ferry Road 

                    L. On Trefoil Lane 

2:40 pm     At Amber Trailer Park 

                    L. On Main Street 

                    R. On First Street 

2:45 pm     West Cottonwood School - Load West Students  


